Mantorp Park
Saturday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Yellow 1335-1400 5/17/2014 13:35 - .. -

Qualifying started at 13:26:22 ._._

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:35:09.856 9 1:46.132 +3.165 13:50:10.552
(38) Steffen Dupont Hansen 2 1:50.856 +9.498 13:37:00.712 10 1:42.967 13:51:53.519
1 1333.55.972 3 1:43.746 +2.388 13:38:44.458 1 1:45.750 +2.783 13:53:39.269
2 1:54.993 +20.682 13:35:50.965 4 1:50.822 +9.464 13:40:35.280
3 1:38.838 +4.527 13:37:29.803 5 1:59.183 +17.795 13:42:34.433 (39) Morten Asterg Ber¢,
4 1:36.041 +1.730 13:39:05.844 6 1:42.553 +1.195 13:44:16.986 1 13:34:01.729
5 1:36.828 +2.517 13:40:42.672 7 1:41.358 13:45:58.344 2 1:59.134 +15.994 13:36:00.863
6 1:36.647 +2.336 13:42:19.319 3 1:46.554 +3.414 13:37:47.417
7 1:36.756 +2.445 13:43:56.075 (78) Sgren Obel 4 1:46.230 +3.090 13:39:33.647
8 1:36.511 +2.200 13:45:32.586 1 13:41:04.104 5 1:44.485 +1.345 13:41:18.132
9 1:36.020 +1.709 13:47:08.606 2 1:53.800 +11.721 13:42:57.904 6 1:44.625 +1.485 13:43:02.757
10 1:34.669 +0.358 13:48:43.275 3 1:45.892 +3.813 13:44:43.796 7 1:44.826 +1.686 13:44:47.583
11 1:34.311 13:50:17.586 4 1:43.848 +1.769 13:46:27.644 8 1:45.112 +1.972 13:46:32.695
12 1:36.229 +1.918 13:51:53.815 5 1:42.486 +0.407 13:48:10.130 9 1:43.449 +0.309 13:48:16.144
13 1:34.949 +0.638 13:53:28.764 6 1:43.302 +1.223 13:49:53.432 10 1:44.042 +0.902 13:50:00.186
7 1:42.079 13:51:35.511 11 1:43.140 13:51:43.326
(210) Bjarne Krohn 8 1:42.696 +0.617 13:53:18.207 12 1:45.307 +2.167 13:53:28.633
1 13:35:03.405
2 1:50.067 +13.262 13:36:53.472 (7) Michael Skinders, (47) Jan-Whilly Jansson
3 1:41.179 +4.374 13:38:34.651 1 13:35:33.495 1 13:34:15.856
4 1:42.843 +6.038 13:40:17.494 2 1:56.363 +14.012 13:37:29.858 2 1:51.763 +8.440 13:36:07.619
5 1:39.296 +2.491 13:41:56.790 3 1:44.657 +2.306 13:39:14.515 3 1:46.396 +3.073 13:37:54.015
6 1:41.562 +4.757 13:43:38.352 4 1:45.461 +3.110 13:40:59.976 4 1:46.547 +3.224 13:39:40.562
7 1:50.980 +14.175 13:45:29.332 5 1:43.139 +0.788 13:42:43.115 5 1:49.331 +6.008 13:41:29.893
8 1:39.727 +2.922 13:47:09.059 6 1:43.986 +1.635 13:44:27.101 6 1:44.180 +0.857 13:43:14.073
9 1:36.805 13:48:45.864 7 1:43.788 +1.437 13:46:10.889 7 1:44.880 +1.557 13:44:58.953
8 1:43.672 +1.321 13:47:54.561 8 1:43.336 +0.013 13:46:42.289
(5) Kasper Damsgaard 9 1:42.351 13:49:36.912 9 1:43.389 +0.066 13:48:25.678
1 13:37:39.380 10 1:48.515 +6.164 13:51:25.427 10 1:43.323 13:50:09.001
2 1:46.137 +8.035 13:39:25.517 " 1:44.116 +1.765 13:53:09.543 11 1:43.854 +0.531 13:51:52.855
3 1:41.546 +3.444 13:41:07.063 12 1:46.064 +2.741 13:53:38.919
4 1:40.317 +2.215 13:42:47.380 (37) Mick Holm
5 1:41.029 +2.927 13:44:28.409 1 13:33:59.094 (98) Paulo frydkj¥r cheistensen
6 1:39.576 +1.474 13:46:07.985 2 2:06.505 +24.101 13:36:05.599 1 13:34:03.051
7 1:39.522 +1.420 13:47:47.507 3 1:50.797 +8.393 13:37:56.396 2 2:00.101 +15.742 13:36:03.152
8 1:38.102 13:49:25.609 4 1:51.693 +9.289 13:39:48.089 3 1:47.843 +3.484 13:37:50.995
9 1:39.808 +1.706 13:51:05.417 5 1:47.189 +4.785 13:41:35.278 4 1:45.744 +1.385 13:39:36.739
10 1:39.565 +1.463 13:52:44.982 6 1:46.580 +4.176 13:43:21.858 5 1:45.681 +1.322 13:41:22.420
1 1:38.975 +0.873 13:54:23.957 7 1:46.079 +3.675 13:45:07.937 6 1:47.684 +3.325 13:43:10.104
8 1:44.993 +2.589 13:46:52.930 7 1:47.494 +3.135 13:44:57.598
(335) Magnus ~ sell 9 1:43.248 +0.844 13:48:36.178 8 1:45.479 +1.120 13:46:43.077
1 13:35:32.384 10 1:42.404 13:50:18.582 9 1:44.359 13:48:27.436
2 1:51.295 +11.872 13:37:23.679 " 1:43.409 +1.005 13:52:01.991 10 1:47.177 +2.818 13:50:14.613
3 1:40.703 +1.280 13:39:04.382 12 1:45.648 +3.244 13:53:47.639 " 1:47.138 +2.779 13:52:01.751
4 1:41.777 +2.354 13:40:46.159 12 1:45.590 +1.231 13:53:47.341
5 1:39.423 13:42:25.582 (180) Jan Just
6 1:40.149 +0.726 13:44:05.731 1 13:37:28.713 (10) Lukas Ekstam
7 1:41.057 +1.634 13:45:46.788 2 1:56.933 +14.477 13:39:25.646 1 13:34:14.764
8 1:40.089 +0.666 13:47:26.877 3 1:47.471 +5.015 13:41:13.117 2 2:11.808 +25.879 13:36:26.572
9 1:39.455 +0.032 13:49:06.332 4 1:47.942 +5.486 13:43:01.059 3 1:51.162 +5.233 13:38:17.734
10 1:39.747 +0.324 13:50:46.079 5 1:45.851 +3.395 13:44:46.910 4 1:50.167 +4.238 13:40:07.901
1 1:39.718 +0.295 13:52:25.797 6 1:45.022 +2.566 13:46:31.932 5 1:48.891 +2.962 13:41:56.792
12 1:39.822 +0.399 13:54:05.619 7 1:42.754 +0.298 13:48:14.686 6 1:53.282 +7.353 13:43:50.074
8 1:42.456 13:49:57.142 7 1:53.309 +7.380 13:45:43.383
(437) Anders D. Kristensen 9 1:43.336 +0.880 13:51:40.478 8 1:45.929 13:47:29.312
1 13:38:05.265 10 1:43.610 +1.154 13:53:24.088 9 1:50.460 +4.531 13:49:19.772
2 1:50.566 +11.058 13:39:55.831 10 1:53.717 +7.788 13:51:13.489
3 1:41.120 +1.612 13:41:36.951 (457) Petter Johansson 1 1:52.836 +6.907 13:53:06.325
4 1:41.019 +1.511 13:43:17.970 1 13:34:48.375
5 1:39.956 +0.448 13:44:57.926 2 1:52.845 +9.878 13:36:41.220 (750) Jacob Zurcher
6 3:18.995 +1:39.487 13:48:16.921 3 2:46.616 +1:03.649 13:39:27.836 1 13:38:28.239
7 1:39.972 +0.464 13:49:56.893 4 1:51.856 +8.889 13:41:19.692 2 2:05.167 +18.817 13:40:33.406
8 1:39.508 13:51:36.401 5 1:49.336 +6.369 13:43:09.028 3 1:49.143 +2.793 13:42:22.549
9 1:40.266 +0.758 13:53:16.667 6 1:46.660 +3.693 13:44:55.688 4 1:46.746 +0.396 13:44:09.295
7 1:44.976 +2.009 13:46:40.664 5 1:46.350 13:45:55.645
(908) Jacob Holm 8 1:43.756 +0.789 13:48:24.420 6 1:52.117 +5.767 13:47:47.762
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Mantorp Park
Saturday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Yellow 1335-1400 5/17/2014 13:35 . .. .
Qualifying started at 13:26:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:48.263 +1.913 13:49:36.025 4 2:22.287 +13.246 13:41:12.340
8 1:49.260 +2.910 13:51:25.285 5 2:19.468 +10.427 13:43:31.808
9 1:47.807 +1.457 13:53:13.092 6 2:16.684 +7.643 13:45:48.492
7 2:14.349 +5.308 13:48:02.841
(85) Steffen Skougaard Jensen 8 2:09.041 13:50:11.882
1 13:35:00.771
2 2:04.057 +16.709 13:37:04.828
3 1:48.293 +0.945 13:38:53.121
4 1:57.309 +9.961 13:40:50.430
5 1:48.348 +1.000 13:42:38.778
6 1:47.750 +0.402 13:44:26.528
7 1:47.348 13:46:13.876
8 1:47.409 +0.061 13:48:01.285
9 1:51.165 +3.817 13:49:52.450
10 1:49.439 +2.091 13:51:41.889
(555) Christina Jansson
1 13:36:06.988
2 2:08.655 +20.051 13:38:15.643
3 1:51.862 +3.258 13:40:07.505
4 1:48.923 +0.319 13:41:56.428
5 1:52.482 +3.878 13:43:48.910
6 1:50.798 +2.194 13:45:39.708
7 1:48.604 13:47:28.312
8 1:51.080 +2.476 13:49:19.392
(393) Thomas Eisenreich
1 13:34:41.547
2 1:59.596 +9.632 13:36:41.143
3 1:562.525 +2.561 13:38:33.668
4 1:52.023 +2.059 13:40:25.691
5 1:51.041 +1.077 13:42:16.732
6 1:49.964 13:44:06.696
7 1:53.626 +3.662 13:46:00.322
8 1:54.849 +4.885 13:47:55.171
9 1:51.395 +1.431 13:49:46.566
(90) Jeppe Terp Scharling
1 13:37:47.172
2 2:10.493 +19.510 13:39:57.665
3 1:57.230 +6.247 13:41:54.895
4 1:54.848 +3.865 13:43:49.743
5 1:56.887 +5.904 13:45:46.630
6 1:51.585 +0.602 13:47:38.215
7 1:50.983 13:49:29.198
(89) Martin Wittrock
1 13:34:04.424
2 2:02.350 +9.474 13:36:06.774
3 1:52.876 13:37:59.650
4 1:52.922 +0.046 13:39:52.572
5 1:52.932 +0.056 13:41:45.504
(84) Sebastian Liebon
1 13:35:09.757
2 2:20.563 +16.488 13:37:30.320
3 2:06.364 +2.289 13:39:36.684
4 2:05.141 +1.066 13:41:41.825
5 2:04.227 +0.152 13:43:46.052
6 2:04.075 13:45:50.127
7 2:04.672 +0.597 13:47:54.799
(447) saLindman
1 13:34:06.802
2 2:23.218 +14.177 13:36:30.020
3 2:20.033 +10.992 13:38:50.053
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